V|

Vol L A

MAHABHIROM

PLEASURE MOMENTS

EXCLUSIVE OFFER UP TO 35% DISCOUNT
23 February 2025 - 31 OCTOBER 2025

Villa Thai Duplex

Villa Royale 1-Bedroom
Pool Villa

9,650 7w
14,83750 THB

16,050 s
24,689760 THB

19,300 s

32,100 s

FOR 2 CONSECUTIVE NIGHTS STAY

SPECIAL BENEFITS

Including daily set breakfast for 2 guests
Thai set dinner for (2) two at our restaurant
20% Discount for Spa Mahabhirom

TERMS&CONDITION

The package is available for a minimum stay of 2 consecutive nights
and include daily set breakfast for (2) two

Reservation period from now until 29th October 2025
Stay period from 23rd February 2025 - 31st October 2025

Full payment at time of reservation and is non-refundable under
any circumstances

www.villamahabhirom.com e reserve@villamahabhirom.com e +66(0)53-281-599




