

## PLEASURE MOMENTS

## **EXCLUSIVE OFFER UP TO 35% DISCOUNT**

23 February 2025 - 31 OCTOBER 2025

Villa Thai Duplex		Villa Royale 1-Bedroom Pool Villa	
	<b>9,650</b> тнв 14,837.50 тнв	16,050	<b>)</b> тнв 24,689.60 тнв
	<b>19,300</b> THB	32,100	ТНВ
FOR 2 CONSECUTIVE NIGHTS STAY			
SPECIAL BENEFITS		TERMS&CONDITION	
<ul> <li>Including daily set breakfast for 2 guests</li> <li>Thai set dinner for (2) two at our restaurant</li> <li>20% Discount for Spa Mahabhirom</li> </ul>		The package is available for a minimum stay of 2 consecutive nights and include daily set breakfast for (2) two Reservation period from now until 29th October 2025 Stay period from 23rd February 2025 - 31st October 2025 Full payment at time of reservation and is non-refundable under	

 Full payment at time of reservation and is non-refundable under any circumstances

reserve@villamahabhirom.com

